INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES
DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT

FROM DATE : 24/04/2024

TO DATE : 24/04/2024

Contract Strike C/P Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

GOVI Index Future

GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Buy 5 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Buy 5 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Sell 5 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Sell 5 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Sell 5 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Buy 5 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Buy 9 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Sell 9 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Sell 9 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Buy 9 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Sell 31 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Buy 31 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Buy 31 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Sell 31 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Buy 81 0.00
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future Sell 81 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Sell 81 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Buy 81 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Sell 120 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Buy 120 0.00
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future Sell 120 0.00



GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 02/05/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future
GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future

GOVI On 01/08/2024 Index Future

12025 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

120

120

120

120

120
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11

11

12

12

19
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell

19
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28

28

28

28

31

31

43

43

64
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131

131

150

150

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

318

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00



2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2025 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2025 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

12029 Bond Future

2029 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2029 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell

318

370

370
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500

500

4,070

4,070
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4,370
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4,370

780
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780
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2029 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2029 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2029 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

12033 Bond Future

2033 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2033 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2033 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

12038 Bond Future

2038 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2038 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780
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780

780
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00
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2038 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2038 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2038 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

IGOV Index Future

IGOV On 01/08/2024 Index Future
IGOV On 01/08/2024 Index Future
IGOV On 01/08/2024 Index Future
IGOV On 01/08/2024 Index Future
IGOV On 01/08/2024 Index Future
IGOV On 01/08/2024 Index Future
IGOV On 02/05/2024 Index Future

IGOV On 02/05/2024 Index Future

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

780

15

15

15

15

181

181

181

181

11

11

34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00
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R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R186 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R2030 Bond Future

2030 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2030 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2030 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Sell
Buy

Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
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Buy
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2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
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Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
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Sell
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12,576
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12,576
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2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2032 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
RO035 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
RO035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

12,576

12,576

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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2,000
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0.00
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0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R035 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

2,000

2,000

262

262

262

262

476

476

1,222

1,222

1,222

1,222

1,786

1,786

1,786

1,786

1,786

1,786

1,786

1,786

2,145

2,145

2,145

2,145

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2037 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R2040 Bond Future

2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell

2,258

2,258

2,258

2,258

5,887

5,887

5,887

5,887

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

1,570

1,570

1,570

1,570

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2040 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2040 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R2044 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

Sell

1,570

1,570

1,570

1,570

50

50

50

50

289

289

289

289

292

292

292

292

327

327

327

327

335

335

335

335

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

400

570

570

570

570

697

697

697

697

805

805

805

805

866

866

866

866

934

934

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy

934

934

1,095

1,095

1,095

1,095

1,118

1,118

1,118

1,118

1,921

1,921

1,921

1,921

1,928

1,928

1,928

1,928

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

2044 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell

Sell

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

8,013

8,013

8,013

8,013

8,159

8,159

8,159

8,159

8,559

8,559

8,559

8,559

11,081

11,081

11,081

11,081

11,081

11,081

11,081

11,081

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R248 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R209 Bond Future

R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy

206

206

206

206

490

490

490

490

610

610

610

610

687

687

687

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R209 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R209 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R210 Bond Future

R210 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future
R210 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R210 On 02/05/2024 Bond Future

R214 Bond Future
R214 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

R214 On 01/08/2024 Bond Future

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Buy

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Sell

Buy

Sell

313,053

687

1,993

1,993

1,993

1,993

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

250

250

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



